
5.A. Fee Structure for M. Tech. Programme 

A. ONE TIME PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (NON-REFUNDABLE) 

S. No. Particulars 

Full Time Regular Part Time Registration 

Non-

Sponsored 

Sponsored (all 

category)/ 

External**/ 

QIP 

External** 
Project 

Fellow 

Internal 

Permanent 

Faculty/ Staff 

of RGIPT 

1 Admission Fee 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 2,000.00 

2 Alumni Membership Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 

3 Students’ Welfare Fund 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 - 

4 Thesis Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 

 Total 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 4,000.00 

B. PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (REFUNDABLE) 

1 Caution Money 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 - 

 Total 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 - 

C. SEMESTER FEE PAYABLE FOR EACH SEMESTER (NON-REFUNDABLE) 

1 Tuition Fee 10,000.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 

2 Examination Fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 

3 Registration/ Enrollment 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 

4 Students’ Amenities Fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 - 

5 Hostel Establishment 8,000.00 8,000.00 - 8,000.00 - 

6 Hostel Seat Rent 8,000.00 8,000.00 - 8,000.00 - 

7 Medical Fee 500.00 500.00 - 500.00 - 

8 Academic Activities Fee 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 

 Total 46,500.00 81,500.00 65,000.00 46,500.00 28,000.00 

AMOUNT PAYABLE AS INSTITUTE’S DUES AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (FIRST SEMESTER) 

1 TOTAL OF ‘A’, ‘B’ & ‘C’ 62,500.00 97,500.00 81,000.00 62,500.00 32,000.00 

AMOUNT PAYABLE AS INSTITUTE’S DUES FOR OTHER SEMESTER 

1 TOTAL OF ‘C’ 46,500.00 81,500.00 65,000.00 46,500.00 28,000.00 

 

FEES FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS 

S.N. Particulars For SAARC Countries For other Countries 

1 At the time of Admission US $ 3000.00 + ₹ 62,500.00 US $ 5000.00 + ₹ 62,500.00 

2 Other Semester Fee US $ 3000.00 + ₹ 46,500.00 US $ 5000.00 + ₹ 46,500.00 

In addition, all students will pay mess advance of Rs. 25,000: RGIPT Jais, Rs. 25,000: EIB Bengaluru per 

semester at the beginning of each semester, which will be adjusted towards actual bills at the end of each 

academic year. 

Any such stay for less than a semester would be charged @ Rs. 100/- for each day of stay at the Institute’s 

Hostel.  
 


